WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

21008	01418-00.01 URIGINAL
Operator: License # 31008	API No. 15 - 15065228210001
Name: Paul Bowman Oil Company	County: Graham
Address: 801 Codell Road	NN_NN_SN_ Sec. 18 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East West
City/State/Zip: Codell Kansas 67663-8500	2310 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	330 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Paul or Terrii Bowman	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>785</u>) <u>434-2633</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name:	, Lease Name: Brassfield Well #: 5
License:	Field Name: Morel
Wellsite Geologist: None	Producing Formation: KC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2293 est Kelly Bushing: 2298
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3805 Plug Back Total Depth: 3750
Oii SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 180 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator: Paul Bowman Oil Company	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name: Brassfield #5	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: 3,805	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug Back 3,750 Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD of Link.:)	Lease Name: License No.:
8-31-01 9-04-01 10-27-01 Soud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East _ West
Spud Date or Pace Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
P 101 A	
Signature: Oul 94 Dowman	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title Owner One 170e Date: 01-08-2002	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
	If Denied, L.Yes, Date: 41. 1
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Sthotage day of ANU no.	Wireline Log Received ON COMMISSION
1/2002	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public Cecker Jangkol	UIC Distribution 4 4 9009
Date Commission Expires: 234-200	ALY 2- dla 12/4/13
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STAT	EOEKANSAS CONSCITATION DIVISION
My Appt. Ex	<u></u>

perator Name: Paul Bowman Oil Company				Lease Name: Brassfield			Well #:		
Sec. 18 Twp. 9	s. R. 21	_ 🗌 East 🔽	West	County: Gral			,		
INSTRUCTIONS: She tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	ow important tops and closed, flowin overy, and flow rate	and base of forming and shut-in propertions in gas to surface and base of forming and base of the surface of th	nations penet essures, whe ice test, along	ther shut-in pr with final cha	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressure	es, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☐ Yes	₽ No		∟og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Yes	☑ No	Nan	ne		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ✔ Yes	☑ No □ No						
List All E. Logs Run:									
		Report all s	CASING REC trings set-condu		ew 🗹 Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In O		Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
					180"				
								-	
					-				
		ADI	DITIONAL CE	MENTING / SQ	UEEZE RECORD)			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ment	#Sacks Used		Type and P	Percent Additives		
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	3805	Common	18	350	3% Calcium	Choir			
	3750]				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	TON RECORD - In Footage of Each I	Bridge Plugs Se nterval Perforat	et/Type ed		cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		Depth	
			<u> </u>						
TUBING RECORD 2 7/	Size	Set At 3745	P NA	acker At	Liner Run	Yes No	•		
Date of First, Resumed I	Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Prod	ucing Method	Flowin	ng Pumpi	ng Gas Lif	t Othe	at (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 45	Bbls.	Gas Mcf	Wat	ter B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	•		Production Inter	val `	• •	-	
Vented Sold (If vented, Sur	Used on Lease		Open Hole (Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled			
.a., '1'	in: ofh		ساريت- درست	er bell or og gleg er blegger og blegger og	3 特殊·代·西南公田的7.53				

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 10035
Federal Tax LD.# 48-0727860

0	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 770	10	1000000	men of man and	1 10001	ntra tra a sur	COUNTY,	STATE
EARTHE	WELL#	1	LOCATION	so Kert LI	we /w	Grahon	Ku
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	enseine in	22/	WEN	The Control of the Co		ing litou janer
CONTRACTOR	Co to	06	at my such micros	OWNER	and or saide goot	CUSTOMES.	
YPE OF JOB	Sough	Marin Marin San Street		Laggetor Paggy 20	bing vieusiyang a	Misoris year 20	и дисцион бы
HOLE SIZE	7	T.D		CEMENT	RDERED 43		
CASING SIZE	55	A SAME AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	PTH	AMOUNT O	RDERED 73	u com s	POCC
UBING SIZE	25	merida de la composição	PTH	Part of the second			most ender his
OOL RO	K +	READ PROPERTY AND	PTH 1936	The state of the s			STATE OF THE STATE
RES. MAX	IK/NOV/		NIMUM	COMMON	450	@ 665	29924
MEAS. LINE	Maria en	10 Personal Company of Company	OE JOINT	POZMIX	MARKET BATT	@	port and
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG.	seatchs 1	rai a a calajaja de	GEL	and the second		racini ne me di
ERFS.	our druits	Not all the		CHLORIDE	14	_@_35000	4200
DISPLACEMEN	Market Co. Co. Co.	100 F 200 A				@	(HISTORNIER
and and a second	EQU	IPMENT	rom one organism	Hermoun Description		<u>@</u>	TOWN THE TANK
345	GUOR SINGA	Da	ve	or off attaces of a	contract in day of the	@	nager in anica
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER	alen	and by Cell's and	the charged to an	100 ALIA 2	Consigned to
THE PROPERTY	HELPER		tete of the bi	HANDLING	464	1 @ T75	51049
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	f Legicni	the the express s	MILEAGE_	44	sy Imile	9654
BULK TRUCK	DAGTER	7. 75.	•			1,	nuclianu
362	DRIVER	7	brin	specified on the Con- ticle service unit value			4888
anne ted annean	ni emembe v	income la	a relienti sulding u			WOLTHINGS.	-SERVECE
hord of some of a			The Law Leviller P	5 DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF	SERV	ICE	ages to precons
21 10 100 /1	1.mel	0.11	1 + 1.1.	10 sampanting on a	and parentains	ub coleed to bu	a depoted to a
Ren- ha	ch. wh	Pac	ba to 193	6 DEPTH OF J		ket per desire	THE PARTY OF
Loadel,	backs	4.59	tartel MIXIN	\$100 PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PROP	CK CHARGE		6309
General	Mixed	450	sk washed	EXTRA FOO	STOCKED BY THE WAS DEPOSITED TO SERVICE		
Diplaced	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1 0'	4 RB/ + Sque	AND ASSESSED BERNELLING TO SEE STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE	- 52	@ 300	1569
	0 .		mand for	PLUG			100
Propress	Tex 70	1200	M. There				Carporton do
Simer				изиминей то альская.	2 12 12 1 1	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	~ was do
				na inc operations, an		per a franchische Verfagen von der der Landschaft der Geschaft der State der	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
CHARGE TO-	Doul	Bow	mon 010	or the landing CLET		tand belone to	
armailgrarales/	ture denti	Sa Spesition	unions the less on (cast cost of the item	the content replace	CHILLED	LLIED or ceim
STREET						UIPMENT	
CITY DE LE REIGNA	ST	ATE	ZIP	sonsibinity for dama,	ST 10- THEORIE VILL	Na Alexander (200)	mental part of the contract
na istroum ni 2	from defect	smi ad u	r furnished by it t	undise mapufactured o	ntrauds all mercin	W GILLIA I	SHAMANIES.
				staticd, and used, and/		n - @ aurrou mi	of did arter pla
				to repair, replacement		STA GREEN SELL	ngaqon ander
				STATES IN THE SOL		cil @ vd baai	ntraketi ki norr
				ESTPORA PARTIE		E PERHAPARA	Charles The
and furnish cen	nenter and l	nelper to	assist owner or	alongs only od that a	eli andron evitor	TOTAL	
contractor to de	work as is	listed. 7	The above work v	consequential, speak	he liable for eay	ion link Court	A bas , babive
contractor to de			of owner agent			enels, products	
		understar	nd the "TERMS A	ND			2. Morepro-
done to satisfac contractor. I ha	ive read & i	MARCH SCHOOLSEN		TOTAL CHA	RGE	A SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	PART CARLECTION
done to satisfac contractor. I ha	ive read & i	MARCH SCHOOLSEN	se side.	THE PURCE SQUEET WEST WIFE	CHEVER THE PARTY WAS A STREET	TABLE ALTERNATION	经上部 门供与自241
done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	ve read & t	the revers		DISCOUNT		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAY
done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	" listed on t	the revers	accumey or correctly and article and	DISCOUNT DISCOUNT	chalf of Construct	TE D or any and	ID IN 30 DAY
done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	" listed on t	the revers	Bown	DISCOUNT	half pe consorra expression of resi coursey or moon	JAN 1-14 2	DULIA of abo
done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	"listed on t	199	Bown	DISCOUNT	half pe construct expression of rest femaly or means	JAN 1-1-2	oloyeca se the
done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	" listed on t	199	Bound	DISCOUNT	half be constructed to test to	JAN 1-1-2 TED NAME	oloyeca se the

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 09881 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 OX 31

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

DATE 9 24-01	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASBrassfiel.	WELL#	I distant	LOCATION Ole	o Rel his	is 7w	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)	rigin) mi	to Prom	o Rel 2N		En passiwood)	and time asons
CONTRACTOR	p .	Tool.	The State of the S	lekdastinga asonu	Amount and a semi	CIRTOWER	" tedi norshi i
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	0	1001.		OWNER	ones del Sun 60		amash si ya m
HOLE SIZE	158 X 8. L	T.D	The second second	CEMENT	build the property a	in one year, as	NEW YORK OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
CASING SIZE		PROPERTY AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	PTH	AMOUNT O	RDERED 45	16m 3	600
TUBING SIZE		STATE OF THE PARTY	PTH	Nove			and a other bur
DRILL PIPE	LE SOLAR	• DE	CONTRACTOR STATEMENT OF THE STATEMENT OF	Saction Hadren		ST SERVE	ZEOTTA
TOOL		STATE OF THE PARTY	PTH	in that Chargen	arters of the settle	SERVICE AND AND	מתניים כי נואה
PRES. MAX	THE PERSON NAMED IN	MI	NIMUM	COMMON_			ered offers
MEAS. LINE	114 47	SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX _	San San San Harris	@	Paring Los
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	one to the	all 4 miz triated unit	GEL _	cive (2) crain in	@	(domination of a
PERFS.	ar and made	mba sel 11;	as the band by: ALL Links	CHLORIDE	to interior of T. 19		Separation (4.5)
DISPLACEMENT					20.00	@	SWIMES RELEAD
TO CAN SHIP UND	EQU	IPMENT	and passon and enauth	official and styles :	and the Callet	@	ONERGY-
345		D	no Moch	Santage and the Area	0 10 5 un 159 02 6	<u>@_</u>	CHARLE LA Dinor
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE	ER		THE STREET ST. II	121 18 07 75 3 6 798	@	10(86) 10 10 -0
#]	HELPER		CALAPAN	THE RESERVE THE PARTY IN	11/10	_@	a Designation of
BULK TRUCK		From 107	2.171	 HANDLING MILEAGE 	409	_@_// <u>9</u>	200
	DRIVER			- 52 mile	49 110	che her h	163-
BULK TRUCK		1	And James to man	32 1011	Privation accimilation	HORALESTA	1475
# 362	DRIVER	12	eun	a fine solvine day	ed ench way to	TOTA	L 7413
Constitution of the consti				EXTRA FOO			-11/11
		Alberta 21			52 mile	- @ 300	15600
	With Nation			PLUG		@	
and the second	100		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	demy law 100	112 000 1000	@	new terminal
1	2011/12		and making the line	or to 171		@	Test .
1 bul	ngemille 10 Figure 150 at	inga cokso ing yinggo	port our definition straig and define carries	netani ngacaman	Large drag (Ch.)	A lo gurgita	1549
CHARGE TO: _L	Sown	ION	oil	Distribust 1999	CTT LINGUISM	er color bea	erecitação a
STREET 8	01	A Zignati saz	REPORT SIDE AS AS AS AS INSA	-	FLOAT EQ	UIPMENT	gran er ataman. Hun Ghili A
CITY Lad	6//ST	ATE	ZIP	an aminimy our da			STREET, ST
					should so no to ag	Marie Designation	עצבל ווף כססונון
			n vi Larkianet to ba		PERSON HE MAKEN	@ 1.7.1	AKKAHINS
			adan si booyaasa (Abin		nd service when in	5 5 0 6 MINOR 138	meganamanan
			near, orallowance for		DX PROSS / LINE REL	@ 13h W 21d	TODAY TO MANAGEST
			ACLE WATRALIYE MARABIKAN PALEE		sample of early	@ 40 000	mano a noki
			menting equipment			TICAL STOR	THE PARTY E
and furnish ceme	nter and h	elper to	assist owner or	ie shall be the re-	ective merchandis	TOTA	L
contractor to do y	vork as is	listed T	he above work was	consequential, sp	be limite for any	ion Hada Gall. A	IA bus abstavo
			of owner agent or	TAX	soiloque so	enally produces	den evitosies
			d the "TERMS ANI		-	- AXDIPAL	2. More spec
CONDITIONS"				TOTAL CHA	ARGE	The William	district (a)
	/	1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DISCOUNT	SASITO	RPORATIONS	ID IN 20 DA
information, or disc	//	1/	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	DISCOUNT	SULIZING THE REAL PROPERTY.		ID IN 30 DAY
and the hard and a second	001	in to			termention of tex	Control of the Contro	0.0
SIGNATURE	Su	NI	Samo	CONTRACTOR OF STATE	commency on ment	AN	BLUMARD tha
Tagal Mah	nun and	U	and connoctor	AND PARTY OF THE P	PRIN	TED NAME	aptoyees meas
() () () () () () () () () ()	MANAGER STATE	1401218	ayee or agent of the	mas de se ton ton	TOTAL CONTO	DIVATION	NEUCLON
					CONSE	KVATIUN I	NUICIVIL

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC

aldandond a translation and to ment at SERVICE POINT:

REMITTO P.O. BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 under the requirements of university TWP CALLED OUT ON LOCATION DATE 9-11-61 STATE OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Co Tou TYPE OF JOB gar amount previously HOLE SIZE **CASING SIZE** DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. CHLORIDE @ 30.00 DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 345 HELPER HANDLING_515 **BULK TRUCK** CIMILE MILEAGE 160 DRIVER BULK TRUCK TOTAL # 362 DRIVER SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LABILITIES I ACLE DE GOTES MADILIARILITIES MADILIARILITICA MADILIARILIT tongos COM LLA bitor se anomineno des SERVICE is to be se profit de sie scott REMARKS: **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE 4BPM 7054 MILEAGE @ ent of Sook Com 3 7060 @ @ 2. With respect to any of ALL IPD'S roots acaipment or instruments which are respect to any of ALL IPD'S roots acaipment or instruments which are respect to any of ALL IPD'S roots. to the study years to be the top of collection and the second of the second of the TOTAL 475 CHARGE TO: Bowmen Oul is MANOTED actions on the Called nent cost of the Hom undess te mental i lighter concentreplace FLOAT EQUIPMENT STATE ZIP TO PREMIED TO POLITICATE AND PARTY OF THE PROPERTY O chenness action in the Lead talk start of the control of the first and the first start of the first start of the first start and and used, and/or very loyd in the manner or provided and funencied. ALLLED'S replacement, or allow, nice for enally us as applets, for anymerchandisc TIMESOTH WYSEWARD OF STREET To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TRANA NOT AND and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or the conservation contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was are him supposition was not sided of the hade CHILL IA beauty before by defeative motecula, produces or supplies. done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TRUCCOUNT of the accuracy or correctless of any faces, information or date IF PAID IN 30 DAYS furnished by ALLHED or any interpretation of tasts, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations SIGNATURE to amore the inaccuracy or historical by the will be will be and the property of the (C) Week done by ALL HED shart to ender the direct supervision and choract of the CUSTOMER, or his agont and ALL HED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CLSTOMER.

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 10021 Federal Tax I,D.# 48-0727860 SERVICE-POINT: ORIGINAL BELL, KANSAS 67665

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

10-01-Pate	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLE	DOUT 1930	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Brase 3.0	WELL#	topousiqu	LOCATION ±	See B	1. 873 L	0.0	COUNTY	STATE
LD OR NEW (CARLES CALL CALL CO.	Service and	7	al 160 45	A Fun	La some of the same of	To employee &	busy lanu mun
or helited ward	The Francis	STALL HE TE	world that you	. II well stand	Visider appl	may agree to pa	USTOMER"	interest that "C
CONTRACTOR	Rider	مععو	Source	OV	VNER		1000000	
HOLE SIZE	Luch	T.D.		ECOTOMER AND PROCESSOR	MENT	s previously pai	conome yar .:	director in the last
CASING SIZE	5%	DEP	тн	AN	MENT	DERED 45	7 (814 3	7 CO
TUBING SIZE	25	DEP	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	A STATE	doctri ok	ZS	o como	400
DRILL PIPE		DEP		an administration out		and 150	61	STEPANIS OF THE STATE OF THE ST
TOOL Ken	hardt	* DEP	TH	uno side poemin	ed and by	to at all of gill	eliron vew	atrot of maj
PRES. MAX		and the second second second second second	IMUM	マントルインアードントの人間を受けて	MMON	150	@ 663	997 \$
MEAS. LINE	DI OCC	SHC	DE JOINT	The second secon	ZMIX		@	A STATE OF THE STA
CEMENT LEFT : PERFS.	IN CSG.	Service of Edition	the course tenant	GE	ILORIDE	E	@ 36	1540
DISPLACEMEN'	Т			THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF STREET, STREE	EOKIDE _	2	@ 560	11.24
and official section	SERVICE SERVICE	IPMENT	and official say	of death where it	convers a so	THE PERSON	@ 11	DEWORK
e liquid of Curr	EQU	il h bluo is	La Scounding	ofunic road or	poer er inad	lo reuspiel is a	@	GHALLA WHO
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	FR MA	.0.	1082407 SSI (5)	a do Post me	91 20 0) his 61 10	@	כומר חד שוחבר חש
# 345	HELPER	The state of the s		STUDBLES TO	ocepied by (be charged av	@ 3114	vd berlamut //
BULK TRUCK	ACTIVE TO A				ANDLING_	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	@ 7-7-	
# 362	DRIVER	3	Drin	MI THE MI	LEAGE	44	SK \ IVIE	326 =
BULK TRUCK	Track could	Marines	e Leonot Fair	i lai worlt ide no	live the constant	arento sedud s	TI CHARCES	11 = 79
+	DRIVER	grand A	The section	Lating time		ed each way for		T 7671
armice, but since	ai agamsh y	tisgoig Lat	uplicationing	LIED carries p	Mari sari	AMPLIABILE	ONDITIONS	-SHAMES
rinjurici (à prop-	RE	MARKS:	Shall deni	STATE CALL	the state of the s	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	O December 1	SURFERENCE AND PROPERTY.
				CANAL AND LA	MINISTER CONTRACTORS	Danco tw SERV	ICE	A secretarion of the control of the
3-Plu 6	3	lette.	to 1500	TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	SCHOOL SECTION AND ARCHITICAL	Algusia state	CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Vancaria vo v
B-Plug C	المساعة	Later - Son	to 1500	Que Que	SCHOOL SECTION AND ARCHITICAL	mage arising for	CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Variation (
ZPON C Spotter Z Vile C3	<u>ئ</u> ك- اوه 2 - اوه	whole ?	to 1500	Cold DE	EPTH OF JO	B_CCHARGE	CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	630
B-Plug C Spotter 7 Side C3	5 5 5 00 1 5 00	atal 2	to 1500	Cold DE	EPTH OF JO IMP TRUCK CTRA FOOT	B_CCHARGE	el ozul M	630
B-Plug C Spotted 7 Viole C 3 The world	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	pated 2 pated 2	to 1500	Cool DE PL	EPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE	B_CCHARGE	@ 3 @	6309
B-Plane Spotted 7 Viel C3 The washing Might 125	5 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	patted 2	to 1500	Cool DE PL	EPTH OF JO IMP TRUCK CTRA FOOT	B_CCHARGE	@ 3 <u>~</u> @ 3 <u>~</u>	630.9
B-Plum C Spotted 2 Lie C3 The ward	\$ - Sq	patted 2 patted 2 patted 2 useped	to 1500	Cool DE PL	EPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE	B_CCHARGE	@ 3 <u>\$</u>	630°
B-Plug C Spotted 7 Liele C3 The ward Minp D 125	\$ - 54	pattal Z pattal Z pattal Z	to 1500.	October DE	EPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG	CCHARGE	@ 3 <u>~</u> @ 3 <u>~</u>	6309
B-Pange Spotted 7 Viele C 3 The works			to 1500.	O.O.O.DE	EPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE	CCHARGE	@ 3 <u>\$</u>	630° 156°
S-POLICE SPORTS POLICE CARGE TO:			to 1500	O.O.O.DE	SPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG	CCHARGE	@ 3 <u>\$</u>	630° 156° 1786°
CHARGE TO: _			to 1500 to 150	DE DE DE LA COMPANIA	EPTH OF JO IMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE UG	CCHARGE	@ 3 == @	CUSTONER.
CHARGE TO:	after delivi- the lost flat- ults from the	Box	to 1500.	DE D	SPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG	CCHARGE	@ 3 = @ TOTA	CUSTONIER 1.181) cretini ALL displayed
CHARGE TO:	after delivi- the lost flat- ults from the	Box	to 1500.	DE D	SPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG	CCHARGE	@ 3 = @ @ TOTA	CUSTONIER LED CHAIN
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	the deliver deliver to the deliver t	Box	to 1500	DE DE LE	SPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG	CHARGE	@ 3. COTA	CUSTONER LIED CERTON ALL HADISZIN 3. ALL IED 40
CHARGE TO:	the lost floi the lost floi cuts from 0 To hemical from defect ided chi into	ATE Mass	to 1500 And	PL The interior of the interi	EPTH OF JO	CHARGE	@ 3 CE OUT TOTAL	CUSTONIER 1.181) cretini ALL displayed
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY TO ME TO DO	the deliva- tive less fier sub- substitution of TR chemical- from defect ided and into	ATE niles from the fr	To 1500 A TO 150	Adding the found of the found o	SPTH OF JO MP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG Children Children Man John John John Jun	CHARGE	@ 3 CE OUT TOTAL	CUSTONIER LED CHAIN
CHARGE TO:	the delivation of the delivation of the delection of the	ATE nde so to be free credit, at the	Sey Religion to the control of the c	Adding the form and the form an	SPTH OF JO JMP TRUCK TRA FOOT ILEAGE JUG Training and the second	CHARGE	@ 3 CE OUT TOTAL	CUSTONIER LLED COSTER ALL PROPRES S. ALL ETT de COSTER ARRANTES AR
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY One labeled on a labeled Ceme	criten se in cell se i	ATE nilescond of the control of the	Sey Red Sey Re	Adjusted on formation of the item and the it	SPTH OF JO SPTH O	CCHARGECAGES2	@ 3.55 @ TOTA FINENT	CUSTONIER 3. ALLEES AND ALLEES A
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby	Issued ST Issued	ATE and of the second of the s	To Set	A PLACTICAL OF THE PART LINE CONTROL OF THE PA	SPTH OF JO	CCHARGECAGES2	@ 3.55 @ TOTA FINENT	CUSTOMER ALLES CERTED ALLES CERTED ALLES CORRES ALLES COR
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem	Issued ST Issued	ATE More target of the control of th	ZIP To See To Se	A PART HAME	SPTH OF JO	CCHARGE	@ 3.55 @ TOTA FINENT PUIPMENT TOTA TOTA TOTA TOTA	CUSTONIES 1.1613 creins 2.44 LEEL en 3.44 LEEL en 4.44
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do	ST.	Inc. or ent cent cent cellper to a listed. The	ZIP Set on the above wor one above wor	PL To bennesting to be a second to	TO CONSEQUENT TO PATTS T	CCHARGE CAGE S2 SAUTE NSAUTE NSAU	POTAL TOTAL TOTAL COLUMN TOTAL	CUSTOWIES ALLIED CORRES ALLIED COR
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac	some state of the	Inc. or ent cem helper to a listed. Th	ZIP To See To S	PL TA TA TE TO TA TE TA TE TA TE TE TE TE TE	TO CENTED TO SEND TO S	CCHARGE SECONSERVA	@ 3 CE OF	CUSTONICE 3. ALLIES - 3. ALLIES - 3. ALLIES - 4. ALLIES - 5. ALLIES - 6. ALLI
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac	some state of the	Inc. or ent cem helper to a listed. Th	ZIP To See To S	PL A Spannon or A A Spannon	EPTH OF JO	CCHARGE AGE S2 SAGE	@ 3.002 @ TOTA I DIV	CUSTONICE 1. INTO REPORT 2. ALL INTO REPORT 1. ALL INTO REPORT 2. ALL INTO REPORT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	stion and su ve read & u " listed on t	Inc. or ent cen nelper to a listed. The pervision understand the reverse	ZIP Sey Regulation of the labore wor of owner age if the "TERM e side."	PL Spanno to the property of	EPTH OF JO	CCHARGE AGE S2 SAGE	@ 3 CE	CUSTONIER 1. III O CORLEGE 2. ALL HELSE ANN ANT HEST WEIGHT HEST WITH A STON ANTE AS TON WHISE AND HE AND A STON AND
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	standard ST. South months to be a second of the second of	Inc. or ent cent cent cent cent cent cent cent	ZIP To See To S	PL A Spannon or A A Spannon	SPTH OF JO	CONSERVA CONSER	@ 3.002 @ TOTA IPMENT TOTA OUIPMENT IF P	CUSTONIES ALL INDICATE ARRANTICA ARRANTIC
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha CONDITIONS	enting Co., I requested the nenter and I work as is tion and surve read & to "listed on the netter of the netter and the nette	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.	ZIP Sey Regulation of the above wor of owner age if the "TERM e side.	PL A	SPTH OF JO	CCHARGE AGE S2 PEC NSAS PART FOR SALVAN AND ADDRESS OF THE SALVAN	COLUMN TOTAL	CUSTONICE 1.1813 C. CETTE 2.41 INTO SERVICE AKKANITES AKKANITE

accommists the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOME

RECEIVED JUN -9 2005 KCC WICHITA

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	Form ACO-1	
	September 1999	
F	orm Must Be Typed	
OD!		
UK	IOINAL	

Operator: License # 31008	API No. 15 - 15-065-01418-0001
Name: Paul Bowman Oil Company	County: Graham
Address: 801 Codell Road	NW NW SW Sec. 18 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East 7 West
City/State/Zip: Codell, Kansas 67663-8500	2310 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	feet from E / (W)(circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Paul or Terrii Bowman	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 434-2633	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Bowman Oil Company	Lease Name: Brassfield Well #: 5
License: 6931	Field Name: Morel
Wellsite Geologist: None	Producing Formation: Kansas City
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2293 est. Kelly Bushing: 2298
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3805 Plug Back Total Depth: 3750
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 180 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator: R. W. Shields	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name: Forgy #5	D.W. S. H.M.
Original Comp. Date: 10/26/51 Original Total Depth: 3805	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if flatted offsite.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
8/31/01 9/04/01 9/04/01	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, err or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. I2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulatering are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
signature Oliva M. Bowman	KCC Office Use ONLY
ritle Ugnt (Sicty) Date: 6-7-05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $7^{\frac{th}{h}}$ day of	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 05	Wireline Log Received
\mathcal{L}	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: facture of anghole	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: Jub 24 2009	JACK F. I LANGUARY

Operator Name: Paul	Bowman Oil Co	ompany		Leas	e Name:_	Brassfield		_ Well #: 5	
sec-18/ Twp	\$. Ja. <u>21</u>	_ East ✓	West	Coun	y: Grah	am			
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho lested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowin very, and flow rate	g and shut-in p s if gas to surf	oressures, ace test, a	whether s dong with	hut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressure	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S	heets)	Yes	√No		L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	ogical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ Yes ☑ Yes	✓ No ✓ No ☐ No	·	Nam	e		Тор	Datum
List All E. Logs Run: Gamma Ray Ne Cement Bond L									
				RECORD	□ Ne	_			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Report all Size Ca Set (in 0	sing	We	urface, inte eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
surface string	8 5/8	OUT (III)	5.0.,	24	.,,,,	180	common		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
production	5 ½					3804	common		
			NO TION A	CEMENT	INO / COI	IFFZE BECODE		İ	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of C		T	s Used	JEEZE RECORI		Percent Additives	,
Perforate ✓ Protect Casing ✓ Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	3805 3750	common		1850		3% Calciu	m Cholr		
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each			•		acture, Shot, Cemen mount and Kind of M		d Depth
					-				
TUBING RECORD 2 7/	Size '8	Set At 3745		Packer NA	At	Liner Run	Yes No		·
Date of First, Resumerd 10/27/01	Production, SWD or I	Enhr. Pro	oducing Met	hod	☐ Flowin	g . 📝 Pump	ing 🔲 Gas Li	ft Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 45	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er I	3bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Spec		rf. [] [Production Inte			
		-	Warrenge Eofkerd	TOM	.072	مانية			

ALLIEC CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

09990

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT:

RUS	SELL, KA	NSAS 67	665	Russel						
DATE 9-1/-6/	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
LEASE BRASF	WELL#	1	LOCATION & CONS	e & Ledline De	t Draw 3w	COUNTY	STATE			
OLD OR NEW (C							1.9			
CONTRACTOR	Co 10	<u> </u>		OWNER	SAME					
TYPE OF JOB				·						
HOLE SIZE	•	<u>T.</u>		CEMENT						
CASING SIZE			EPTH	_ AMOUNT O						
TUBING SIZE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		EPTH	<u> </u>	h Con 3	2sc				
DRILL PIPE			EPTH							
TOOL DRES MAY			EPTH	_	C00	- 115	0226			
PRES. MAX			INIMUM VOE VOINTE	_ COMMON_	500		<u>3325 °</u>			
MEAS. LINE	N CCC	51	HOE JOINT	_ POZMIX _						
CEMENT LEFT II PERFS.	N CSG.,			_ GEL		@				
				_ CHLORIDE	72		450.00			
DISPLACEMENT	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				@				
	EQ	UIPMEN'	Γ			@				
						@				
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	rer	3W			@				
# 345	HELPER		DAVE	HANDI NIC	FIE	@	C 1 54			
BULK TRUCK				- HANDLING	<u> </u>	F @ 170	_566 s			
# 160	DRIVER	<i>)</i> .	BRent	MILEAGE _	742	KIWIE	7017 S			
BULK TRUCK			2	_	<i>6</i> 3	1	~ ~.			
# 362	DRIVER		Roben			TOTAL	5412.7			
	RE	MARKS:	:	SERVICE						
Bottom Hole	P 28	60 . 5,	201 25 pl	DEPTH OF J	OB					
PRESSTU 100				-	K CHARGE		475			
Tochde CI	920 - 1	2520	PActine 188	EXTRA FOO	TAGE					
Inj. Park										
			: Squeye to			_				
					<u>-</u>					
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
				**		TYOTAT	475=			
CHARGE TO:	Bown	111 C	9,1			IOIAL				
										
STREET					FLOAT EQU	JIPMENT				
CITY_	TZ	TATE	ZIP			•				
		·- ·- ·- ·-				@				
			RECEIVED							
			IIIN O OOOE							
			JUN -9 2005							

KCC WICHITA

ALLIECCEMENTING CO., INC. 10021

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:	
----------------	--

DATE 9-10-01	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Sell	WELL#	<u> </u>	LOCATION 3	<u> </u>	R1 & R2.	Dane	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Ci				il Iw	1/	1.	- CANCEL STEEL	
<u> </u>	Bown	an 01		<u>/u /w</u>	12AL Con	-W		
CONTRACTOR	R.014	47 01	Somici		OWNER Lo	ours D. I	Soumar	<u> </u>
TYPE OF JOB	- CO	<u> </u>			رر		:	·
HOLE SIZE	<u> </u>	T.D	<u>. </u>		CEMENT	ر ا	4	
CASING SIZE	5/2	DEI	PTH		AMOUNT OR	DERED 450	1)	<u> </u>
TUBING SIZE 2	2/2		PTH				~\	
DRILL PIPE			TH	<u> </u>		sed 150 <	5/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TOOL James	March		PTH THE	 ·	201 A 1011	۱۳.	@ 665	997 50
PRES. MAX			NIMUM OF LODUT		COMMON	150		441 =
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	I CSC		DE JOINT		POZMIX GEL	·····	@	
PERFS.	CSO.				CHLORIDE _	5		15000
DISPLACEMENT	<u></u>				Sant _		- <u>- 366</u>	11 20
DIGI LA CELVILIA	YPOT.	TETOM ATRINITY		<u></u>				
	ьQt	IPMENT			 			
·			_					
	CEMENT	ER YYY	ساف				 @	
	HELPER		Sue		HANDLING .	<u> </u>	® 7 <u>70</u>	172 70
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED	\			MILEAGE	445	X I Drile	326 €
# 36Z BULK TRUCK	DRIVER		Bun			ľ	1	
	DRIVER						TOTAL	1657%
"	DIGI V LIK							
	RE	MARKS:				SERVI	CE	
Z-00. 0	1	0 - 10	-ta 1500	0.00				
Spath 7	i 1	1	1 D attention	COLUMN.	DEPTH OF JO)R		
July C 30	5 - S	× 1 7	S Se Pul	. D 1.				630 %
The warled	t V	- O. Clark	Int could	w 50.	EXTRA FOOT	TAGE	@	
Mine & 125:	Sc . S. G	العجفا	to 1500#		PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG	52	@ 3 2	15600
	,				PLUG		@	
							@	
			-	``			TOTAL	7869
CHARGE TO:		Bon	.Dmoss					
		_				~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	····	
STREET						FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP				<u> </u>	
	 - · -			- 			@	
		þ	ECENED				@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		, r	ECEIVED	•			@	
		ال	UN -9 2005				@	-
		KC	C WICHIT	Ά				

COPY 6 030270

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S, R 2 / 4 CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION NUNWSW, SEC. /8 , T 9 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	ДÂ
TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT	
Operator License # 6033 Lesse Name FORGY Well # 4-5	
Operator: MUREIN DRIG CO. County GRAHAM	
Address GITUNION CENTER BLOG. Well Total Depth 3805 to	e t
WICHITA, KANSAS Conductor Pipe: Size feet	
67202 Surface Casing: Size 8 46 feet 182	
Abandoned OI1 Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A	
Other well as hereinafter indicated	
Plugging Contractor ALLIED CEMEAST License Number	
Address PLAINVILLE, KANSAS	
Company to plug at: Hour: AM Day: 23 Month: 8 Year: 19 84	_
Plugging proposal received from GERALO AMBROSCER	
(company name) MUREIN DRIG: (phone)	
WOFO: PUMP DOWN 51/2 WITH 25x. GEL. 35x. HULLS - 505x. CEM. MI	ىد
15 SX. GEL. 10 SX. CEM. MIX 75X. GEL 90 SX. CEM. MIX.	
MAX :500 SHUT IN 200#	
Pump Down ANNULUS 50 SX. CEM. MIX. SHUT IN 150#	
50/50002 62664 32cc Plugging Proposal Received by Carl Goodhow (TECHNICIAN)	
Plugging Operations attended by Agent7: All Yert None	
Operations Completed: Hour: (0:30AM Day: 23 Month: 8 Year: 19 84	
ACTUAL PLUGGING REPORT AS ABOUE	
RECEIVED GANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS	
UL 1 1 2005	IUN
CONSERVATION DIVISION	
WICHITA, NS	
Remarks: 1950's OPEN HOLF TRBUCKLE WELL FLUID NEAR BOWTOM (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) 1 (did / did not) observe this plugging.	